RE: Enquiry No:EN230203962Bhiwadi Division

Ce 3615

SDH DELHI <shashidhawal.delhi@srpgroup.co.in>

Tue 28-Feb-23 5:33 PM

To: Bhiwadi Purchase <purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com>;delhi.accounts@srpgroup.co.in <delhi.accounts@srpgroup.co.in>

Cc: Rajgopal C. Sarda <rajgopal@jindalaluminium.com>;purchase <purchase@jindalaluminium.com>

Dear Sir,

We acknowledge with thanks for your enquiry, we are glad to enclose the following quotation.

Sr.	<u>Part No</u>	Model Code	Price	Discount	<u>Availa bility</u>
1	R900593795	DB30-1-5X/315	57,508	Net /	14-16 Weeks
2	R900424201	DBDH 6 K1X/315	2,668	20%	14-16Weeks

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Price	Ex our store	
TAX (GST)	18%	
PAYMENT	30 days	
P&F	Nil	
Delivery	As mentioned above	
FREIGHT	Paid	
Validity	30 days	

Hope this will meet your requirement & favor us with your valued order.

Thanks and Regards

Regards

Pauline

Shashi Dhawal Hydraulics Pvt Ltd

Mob # 99872 48899

Website: http://www.srpgroup.co.in

VIEW OUR PRODUCT CATALOGUE CUSTOMER FEEDBACK

Authorised Distributors for



























Name of the possous paulin

From: purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com [mailto:purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com]

Sent: 28 February 2023 15:33

To: shashidhawal.delhi@srpgroup.co.in; delhi.accounts@srpgroup.co.in

Cc: purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com; rajgopal@jindalaluminium.com;

Mone of Opposied. billing

Re: Enquiry No:EN230203962Bhiwadi Division

Adsar Hydro Controls <jaipur@adsar.in>

Fri 03-Mar-23 11:18 AM

To: Bhiwadi Purchase <purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com>

Cc: Rajgopal C. Sarda <rajgopal@jindalaluminium.com>;purchase <purchase@jindalaluminium.com>

Dear Sir,

I Hope this note finds you well and Have a Good day !!!!!!!!!!!

We acknowledge with thanks the receipt of your said RFQ. We are pleased to submit our most competitive offer along with other terms & conditions as below: Hope you shall find the offer inline with your requirement. Please feel free to get in touch with us for any further clarification. Look forward to receive your valuable response for the same.

Model Description: DBDH 6 K 1X/315

Price: INR 2,470.00 Each

Model Description: DB30-1-5X/315

Price: INR 64,200.00 Each

Discount

1)

General Terms and Conditions of Supply

: less@20%

2) Delivery : Item No: 1 : Ex-Stock, Item No: 2 : 16-18 Weeks

3) Price Basis : Ex-Our Works / Godown

4) P&F : NIL

5) GST RATE : Extra @ 18% Extra

6) Freight : Extra as actual

7) Payment : 100% within 15 days

3) Validity : Up to 30 days of offer date

9) GSTIN NO : 08ADUPC4659A1Zi

Order Once placed cannot be Cancelled.

CBh 16/93/2

Please check the suitability of Offered Products Before Ordering

Hope you shall find the offer inline with your requirement.

Please feel free to get in touch with us for any further Clarifications.

Awaiting your Valuable Order.

Thanking you & Assuring you our best services.

Piyush Jain

8003397779

ADSAR HYDRO CONTROLS JAIPUR

On 28-02-2023 03:33 pm, purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam,

PLEASE QUOTE YOUR COMPETITIVE OFFER FOR THE ATTACHED ENQUIRY BY RETURN MAIL & KINDLY SEND YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT MAIL ONCE YOU RECEIVED THE ENQUIRY FOR CONFIRMATION.

NOTE: FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US IF YOU ARE NOT GETTING ENQUIRY ATTACHMENT AS MENTIONED IN ITEM DESCRIPTION.

ASST. MANAGER PURCHASE, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED, Bhiwadi division, SP-2/333, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BHIWADI - 301019, ALWAR DIST, (RAJASTHAN) GST No. 08AAACJ4324M1ZH PH. NO. 9611195368

Website: www.jindalaluminium.com

0479-ARVEE HYDRAULICS-26706970-9845175808

1822-ADSAR HYDRO CONTROLS-8003397777-2375513

1191-SHASHI DHAWAL HYDRAULICS PVT.LTD.

9560258585-8447294761

1191-SHASHI DHAWAL HYDRAULICS PVT.LTD.-9987069996
5074-VIJAY HYDRO TECH-9212229942-

EN230203962

28-Feb-2023

07/03/2023

DI230204308 - 04-FEB-23

1 06000788 REXROTH MAKE RELEIF VALVE MODEL NO DBDH
6K-1X/315, MNR NO R900424201,,
DI230204308 - 04-FEB-23
2 06000891 REXROTH MAKE PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DB30-1
-52/315, MNR -R900393795,

1.00

2.00

Note

- 1) YOU HAVE TO DELIVER THE MATERIAL AS PER YOUR COMMITTED DATE OF DELIVERY AT OUR WORKS FAILING WHICH 2% PENALTY PER WEEK WILL BE DEPENDING UPON THE COMMODITY/ URGENCY OF THE MATERIAL.HENCE,INDICAT DELIVERY PERIOD .
- 2) IN CASE, YOU ARE NOT ABLE TO SUPPLY THE MATERIAL ON OR BEFORE THE DUE DATE WE ARE EMPOWERED TO DIVERT / CANCEL OUR ORDER TO OTHER SUITABLE VENDOR AT THE PREVAILING RATE IN THE MARKET.AND THE PRICE DIFFERENCE IF ANY WILL BE DEBITED TO YOUR ACCOUNT.